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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Copartner Technology (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 
 

No. 52-7 & 52-9, Fengtang Road, Xintian Community 
Fuyong Subdistrict, Baoan District, Shenzhen 
518103 Guangdong 
China 
 
Unified Social Credit Code: 91440300769162164R 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The design and manufacture of wires and cables.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

20000597 QM15 

1999-03-06 

2021-03-16 

2021-03-16 

2024-03-15 
  

DQS Inc. 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  
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